* CLEVELAND * CLEVELAND * (1796) *	Cleveland City Council			Cleveland City Hall, Room 216 601 Lakeside Avenue, N.E. Cleveland, OH 44114	
COUN	Legislation Details				
File #:	1146-2023	Version: 1	Name:		
Туре:	Communicati	on	Status:	Filed	
File created:	9/29/2023		In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/2/2023		Final action:	10/2/2023	
Enactment date:			Enactment #:		
Effective date:					
Title:	Oath of Office for Rachon Long, Assistant Director, Civil Service Commission, City of Cleveland.				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:	CIVIL SERVICE COMMISSION, OATH OF OFFICE				
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. 1146-2023-COMMUNICATION-Oath of Office for Rachon Long, Asst Dir, Civil Service Comm				
Date	Ver. Action By		Act	ion	Result
10/2/2023	1 City Co	City Council received and filed			